
Edward	Waters	XC	Meet
10.22.16
info@UltimateRacingInc.com

Division:	MV8k
Position Bib	# Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Team	Name

Team	Name:	XAVIER-LOUISIANA
Team	Score:	35

1 108 AUGUST	CHRISTOPER 	00:28:32.23 1 Xavier-Louisiana
2 109 EVERETT	CLYDARIUS 	00:29:31.93 4 Xavier-Louisiana
3 110 WELLS	OJI 	00:29:41.26 6 Xavier-Louisiana
4 111 WILLIAMS	DARRICK 	00:30:55.19 8 Xavier-Louisiana
5 112 WILLIAMS	AMMIEL 	00:33:05.03 16 Xavier-Louisiana

Team	Name:	EDWARD	WATERS
Team	Score:	36

1 17 STEVENS	SOLOMON 	00:29:25.77 3 Edward	Waters
2 12 GRANDISON	ABRAHAM 	00:29:38.39 5 Edward	Waters
3 15 NOLTION	MICHAEL 	00:29:58.65 7 Edward	Waters
4 16 RODRIGUEZ	JOSHUA 	00:31:06.88 9 Edward	Waters
5 10 FORSHEE	JORDAN 	00:32:18.31 12 Edward	Waters
6 18 WARE	DAVID 	00:32:36.50 14 Edward	Waters
7 14 MARTIN	DARRELL 	00:33:07.92 17 Edward	Waters

Team	Name:	DILLARD
Team	Score:	64

1 206 ARNOLD	TOREN 	00:29:17.47 2 Dillard
2 208 DICKERSON	CHARLES 	00:31:12.67 10 Dillard
3 209 GORDON	LORENZO 	00:32:41.60 15 Dillard
4 210 HEBERT	KYLE 	00:33:13.00 18 Dillard
5 207 DAILEY	CONNOR 	00:33:18.15 19 Dillard

Team	Name:	SOUTHERN-NO
Team	Score:	87

1 311 SAUNDERS	ALEX 	00:32:17.44 11 Southern-NO
2 308 RICHARDS	DANIELLE 	00:32:35.75 13 Southern-NO
3 310 POWELL	SANJ 	00:40:44.14 20 Southern-NO
4 312 SMILTH	BRIAM 	00:41:15.15 21 Southern-NO
5 313 THOMPSON	JAHNOY 	00:41:15.23 22 Southern-NO

Team	Name:	TOUGALOO
Team	Score:	125

1 408 GREEN	TERRENCE 	00:53:41.73 23 Tougaloo
2 407 FORD	PERCY 	00:54:38.30 24 Tougaloo
3 409 GREY	YUSUF 	00:55:26.63 25 Tougaloo
4 410 MITCHELL	CHRISTOPHER 	00:55:26.95 26 Tougaloo



5 411 PUCKETT	KELLI 	00:55:36.21 27 Tougaloo

Summary	Report	of	Team	Scores

Division;	MV8k

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						35				XAVIER-LOUISIANA
		2						36				EDWARD	WATERS
		3						64				DILLARD
		4						87				SOUTHERN-NO
		5					125				TOUGALOO

Division:	WV5k
Position Bib	# Name Gun	Elapsed Rank Team	Name

Team	Name:	XAVIER-LOUISIANA
Team	Score:	21

1 105 PRICE	TAYLOR 	00:20:07.89 1 Xavier-Louisiana
2 101 BAUGHN	MALIYA 	00:20:41.09 2 Xavier-Louisiana
3 104 PACE	BRANNA 	00:20:43.63 3 Xavier-Louisiana
4 103 LOVE	DIONYSIA 	00:20:46.67 4 Xavier-Louisiana
5 106 WALKER	IMANI 	00:23:52.48 11 Xavier-Louisiana
6 102 CASTON	BI'SHAN 	00:25:43.02 18 Xavier-Louisiana

Team	Name:	EDWARD	WATERS
Team	Score:	54

1 306 PEREIRA	LARISSA 	00:22:18.63 6 Edward	Waters
2 8 MAGUIRE	MARINA 	00:22:23.13 7 Edward	Waters
3 1 CALHOUN	ANQUINETTE 	00:24:05.63 12 Edward	Waters
4 9 MORLEY	TASHAN 	00:24:58.81 14 Edward	Waters
5 3 HARRIS	RAYNESHA 	00:25:02.49 15 Edward	Waters
6 5 HUBBARD	SEANIQUE 	00:25:38.04 17 Edward	Waters
7 4 HICKMON	MAKAYLA 	00:26:01.63 19 Edward	Waters

Team	Name:	DILLARD
Team	Score:	70

1 201 BARNEY	HYDEIA 	00:22:03.59 5 Dillard
2 205 NEWMAN	SASHA 	00:23:01.41 8 Dillard
3 203 HURST	TAJDREANA 	00:24:41.20 13 Dillard
4 204 LAFRANCE	LAMIKA 	00:27:00.42 20 Dillard
5 202 ELLIOTT	JASMINE 	00:28:58.72 24 Dillard

Team	Name:	SOUTHERN-NO
Team	Score:	99

1 307 SMIKLE	KIMONA 	00:23:32.12 9 Southern-NO



2 301 AENFIELD	LADACIA 	00:23:40.05 10 Southern-NO
3 303 HYLTON	SHADAE 	00:31:07.46 25 Southern-NO
4 302 BROOKS-GILLINGS	OSHIN 	00:39:16.71 27 Southern-NO
5 304 MYLREA	ASHELY 	00:39:16.79 28 Southern-NO

Team	Name:	TOUGALOO
Team	Score:	108

1 404 HAYWOOD	ALEGSHA 	00:25:06.76 16 Tougaloo
2 402 BENDER	TYNIKA 	00:27:06.31 21 Tougaloo
3 405 LEWIS	CHESHA 	00:27:49.86 22 Tougaloo
4 401 BALL	IRENIA 	00:28:27.77 23 Tougaloo
5 403 FOSTER	SHENEQUA 	00:31:39.55 26 Tougaloo

Summary	Report	of	Team	Scores

Division;	WV5k

Place		Score			Team	Name
		1						21				XAVIER-LOUISIANA
		2						54				EDWARD	WATERS
		3						70				DILLARD
		4						99				SOUTHERN-NO
		5					108				TOUGALOO

Division:	MV8k
	Position Bib	# Name Total Team	Name
	1 108 AUGUST	CHRISTOPER 	00:28:32.23 Xavier-Louisiana
	2 206 ARNOLD	TOREN 	00:29:17.47 Dillard
	3 17 STEVENS	SOLOMON 	00:29:25.77 Edward	Waters
	4 109 EVERETT	CLYDARIUS 	00:29:31.93 Xavier-Louisiana
	5 12 GRANDISON	ABRAHAM 	00:29:38.39 Edward	Waters
	6 110 WELLS	OJI 	00:29:41.26 Xavier-Louisiana
	7 15 NOLTION	MICHAEL 	00:29:58.65 Edward	Waters
	8 111 WILLIAMS	DARRICK 	00:30:55.19 Xavier-Louisiana
	9 16 RODRIGUEZ	JOSHUA 	00:31:06.88 Edward	Waters
	10 208 DICKERSON	CHARLES 	00:31:12.67 Dillard
	11 311 SAUNDERS	ALEX 	00:32:17.44 Southern-NO
	12 10 FORSHEE	JORDAN 	00:32:18.31 Edward	Waters
	13 308 RICHARDS	DANIELLE 	00:32:35.75 Southern-NO
	14 18 WARE	DAVID 	00:32:36.50 Edward	Waters
	15 209 GORDON	LORENZO 	00:32:41.60 Dillard
	16 112 WILLIAMS	AMMIEL 	00:33:05.03 Xavier-Louisiana
	17 14 MARTIN	DARRELL 	00:33:07.92 Edward	Waters
	18 210 HEBERT	KYLE 	00:33:13.00 Dillard
	19 207 DAILEY	CONNOR 	00:33:18.15 Dillard



	20 11 FRANCOIS	ANDY 	00:33:28.61 Edward	Waters
	21 310 POWELL	SANJ 	00:40:44.14 Southern-NO
	22 312 SMILTH	BRIAM 	00:41:15.15 Southern-NO
	23 313 THOMPSON	JAHNOY 	00:41:15.23 Southern-NO
	24 408 GREEN	TERRENCE 	00:53:41.73 Tougaloo
	25 407 FORD	PERCY 	00:54:38.30 Tougaloo
	26 409 GREY	YUSUF 	00:55:26.63 Tougaloo
	27 410 MITCHELL	CHRISTOPHER 	00:55:26.95 Tougaloo
	28 411 PUCKETT	KELLI 	00:55:36.21 Tougaloo

 Division: WV5k
	Position Bib	# Name Total Team	Name
	1 105 PRICE	TAYLOR 	00:20:07.89 Xavier-Louisiana
	2 101 BAUGHN	MALIYA 	00:20:41.09 Xavier-Louisiana
	3 104 PACE	BRANNA 	00:20:43.63 Xavier-Louisiana
	4 103 LOVE	DIONYSIA 	00:20:46.67 Xavier-Louisiana
	5 201 BARNEY	HYDEIA 	00:22:03.59 Dillard
	6 306 PEREIRA	LARISSA 	00:22:18.63 Edward	Waters
	7 8 MAGUIRE	MARINA 	00:22:23.13 Edward	Waters
	8 205 NEWMAN	SASHA 	00:23:01.41 Dillard
	9 307 SMIKLE	KIMONA 	00:23:32.12 Southern-NO
	10 301 AENFIELD	LADACIA 	00:23:40.05 Southern-NO
	11 106 WALKER	IMANI 	00:23:52.48 Xavier-Louisiana
	12 1 CALHOUN	ANQUINETTE 	00:24:05.63 Edward	Waters
	13 203 HURST	TAJDREANA 	00:24:41.20 Dillard
	14 9 MORLEY	TASHAN 	00:24:58.81 Edward	Waters
	15 3 HARRIS	RAYNESHA 	00:25:02.49 Edward	Waters
	16 404 HAYWOOD	ALEGSHA 	00:25:06.76 Tougaloo
	17 5 HUBBARD	SEANIQUE 	00:25:38.04 Edward	Waters
	18 102 CASTON	BI'SHAN 	00:25:43.02 Xavier-Louisiana
	19 4 HICKMON	MAKAYLA 	00:26:01.63 Edward	Waters
	20 204 LAFRANCE	LAMIKA 	00:27:00.42 Dillard
	21 402 BENDER	TYNIKA 	00:27:06.31 Tougaloo
	22 7 LEGER	ROSELINE 	00:27:11.25 Edward	Waters
	23 6 KOHN	JANAE 	00:27:33.12 Edward	Waters
	24 405 LEWIS	CHESHA 	00:27:49.86 Tougaloo
	25 2 CALLENDER	DEJEOUR 	00:27:52.88 Edward	Waters
	26 401 BALL	IRENIA 	00:28:27.77 Tougaloo
	27 202 ELLIOTT	JASMINE 	00:28:58.72 Dillard
	28 303 HYLTON	SHADAE 	00:31:07.46 Southern-NO
	29 403 FOSTER	SHENEQUA 	00:31:39.55 Tougaloo
	30 302 BROOKS-GILLINGS	OSHIN 	00:39:16.71 Southern-NO
	31 304 MYLREA	ASHELY 	00:39:16.79 Southern-NO
	


